
4 241  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN 330 135.40 150 154 155 155 173 177 180 177 332

2 134  MOVSISYAN Ashot 30.05.2004 ARM 350 109.70 145 145 145 145 185 186 191 186 331

3 193  MACURA Vladimir 08.01.2005 SVK 350 137.90 153 156 159 159 177 182 186 186 345

5 300  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR 360 111.30 156 161 162 156 190 203 204 190 346

1 103  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR 360 142.95 156 160 161 161 195 197 203 203 364

8 988  TALEWICZ Tomasz 30.01.2004 POL 340 139.95 145 150 150 150 183 187 196 187 337
7 909  CHRYSOCHOIDIS Alexandros 22.04.2005 GER 340 142.30 140 145 150 145 185 188 188 185 330

6 901  BARKUS Deivydas 08.01.2004 LTU 320 123.20 136 142 145 145 165 172 179 172 317

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU +109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Esa Lomma - FIN

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Lars Nilsson - SWEReferee:

Sabina Rzayeva - AZE

Res. Referee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROU

Marco Galifi - ITA

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 03/08 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:42



4 479  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM 205 89.60 87 90 93 93 110 115 118 115 208

2 251  CHOLUJ Natalia 03.06.2001 POL 200 101.55 83 86 88 83 100 105 111 105 188

3 460  DRAGICEVIC Mirjam 15.11.2000 CRO 185 94.00 78 81 84 84 110 111 114 111 195

5 686  SAHRADYAN Luiza 18.07.2001 ARM 205 96.15 86 89 91 89 110 110 113 110 199

1 51  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT 230 95.40 95 100 105 105 123 130 135 135 240

7 969  AGUSTSDOTTIR Erla 22.05.2001 ISL 200 112.00 88 92 92 88 108 113 115 113 201

6 886  ZRONKOVA Daniela 24.10.2001 CZE 160 95.75 60 60 65 65 80 85 90 85 150

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN U23 +87

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Esa Lomma - FIN

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVKReferee:

Patricia Pena - ESP

Res. Referee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Manfred Huber - AUT

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 03/08 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:43



4 263  PASIKOWSKI Olaf 19.07.2001 POL 350 144.10 156 161 163 163 181 181 190 181 344

2 56  ADAMIA Mikheil 07.04.2002 GEO 360 144.25 151 157 162 162 190 195 201 201 363

3 73  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR 365 134.05 160 164 164 160 193 200 204 204 364

5 276  BERGKVIST Jonathan 22.08.2000 SWE 335 122.10 143 148 150 143 180 188 196 188 331

1 39  TUOVINEN Matias 01.01.2001 FIN 338 144.60 143 147 152 152 177 184 187 177 329

7 971  STONKUS Karolis 11.04.2001 LTU 340 124.55 140 145 145 145 191 191 200 191 336

6 568  TABATADZE Tornike 10.02.2001 GEO 365 143.70 160 165 170 170 192 196 202 202 372

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 +109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NORReferee:

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Res. Referee:

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 03/08 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:44



8  MOVSISYAN Ashot 30.05.2004 ARM A 109.70 145 145 145 145

7  BARKUS Deivydas 08.01.2004 LTU A 123.20 136 142 145 145

6  CHRYSOCHOIDIS Alexandros 22.04.2005 GER A 142.30 140 145 150 145

5  TALEWICZ Tomasz 30.01.2004 POL A 139.95 145 150 150 150

4  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN A 135.40 150 154 155 155

3  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR A 111.30 156 161 162 156

2  MACURA Vladimir 08.01.2005 SVK A 137.90 153 156 159 159

1  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR A 142.95 156 160 161 161

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



8  BARKUS Deivydas 08.01.2004 LTU A 123.20 165 172 179 172

7  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN A 135.40 173 177 180 177

6  CHRYSOCHOIDIS Alexandros 22.04.2005 GER A 142.30 185 188 188 185

5  MACURA Vladimir 08.01.2005 SVK A 137.90 177 182 186 186

4  MOVSISYAN Ashot 30.05.2004 ARM A 109.70 185 186 191 186

3  TALEWICZ Tomasz 30.01.2004 POL A 139.95 183 187 196 187

2  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR A 111.30 190 203 204 190

1  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR A 142.95 195 197 203 203

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR A 111.30 156 190 346
3  MACURA Vladimir 08.01.2005 SVK A 137.90 159 186 345
4  TALEWICZ Tomasz 30.01.2004 POL A 139.95 150 187 337
5  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN A 135.40 155 177 332
6  MOVSISYAN Ashot 30.05.2004 ARM A 109.70 145 186 331
7  CHRYSOCHOIDIS Alexandros 22.04.2005 GER A 142.30 145 185 330
8  BARKUS Deivydas 08.01.2004 LTU A 123.20 145 172 317

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR A 142.95 161 203 364



7  ZRONKOVA Daniela 24.10.2001 CZE A 95.75 60 60 65 65

6  CHOLUJ Natalia 03.06.2001 POL A 101.55 83 86 88 83

5  DRAGICEVIC Mirjam 15.11.2000 CRO A 94.00 78 81 84 84

4  AGUSTSDOTTIR Erla 22.05.2001 ISL A 112.00 88 92 92 88

3  SAHRADYAN Luiza 18.07.2001 ARM A 96.15 86 89 91 89

2  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 89.60 87 90 93 93

1  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 95.40 95 100 105 105

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



7  ZRONKOVA Daniela 24.10.2001 CZE A 95.75 80 85 90 85

6  CHOLUJ Natalia 03.06.2001 POL A 101.55 100 105 111 105

5  SAHRADYAN Luiza 18.07.2001 ARM A 96.15 110 110 113 110

4  DRAGICEVIC Mirjam 15.11.2000 CRO A 94.00 110 111 114 111

3  AGUSTSDOTTIR Erla 22.05.2001 ISL A 112.00 108 113 115 113

2  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 89.60 110 115 118 115

1  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 95.40 123 130 135 135

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 89.60 93 115 208
3  AGUSTSDOTTIR Erla 22.05.2001 ISL A 112.00 88 113 201
4  SAHRADYAN Luiza 18.07.2001 ARM A 96.15 89 110 199
5  DRAGICEVIC Mirjam 15.11.2000 CRO A 94.00 84 111 195
6  CHOLUJ Natalia 03.06.2001 POL A 101.55 83 105 188
7  ZRONKOVA Daniela 24.10.2001 CZE A 95.75 65 85 150

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 95.40 105 135 240



7  BERGKVIST Jonathan 22.08.2000 SWE A 122.10 143 148 150 143

6  STONKUS Karolis 11.04.2001 LTU A 124.55 140 145 145 145

5  TUOVINEN Matias 01.01.2001 FIN A 144.60 143 147 152 152

4  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR A 134.05 160 164 164 160

3  ADAMIA Mikheil 07.04.2002 GEO A 144.25 151 157 162 162

2  PASIKOWSKI Olaf 19.07.2001 POL A 144.10 156 161 163 163

1  TABATADZE Tornike 10.02.2001 GEO A 143.70 160 165 170 170

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



7  TUOVINEN Matias 01.01.2001 FIN A 144.60 177 184 187 177

6  PASIKOWSKI Olaf 19.07.2001 POL A 144.10 181 181 190 181

5  BERGKVIST Jonathan 22.08.2000 SWE A 122.10 180 188 196 188

4  STONKUS Karolis 11.04.2001 LTU A 124.55 191 191 200 191

3  ADAMIA Mikheil 07.04.2002 GEO A 144.25 190 195 201 201

2  TABATADZE Tornike 10.02.2001 GEO A 143.70 192 196 202 202

1  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR A 134.05 193 200 204 204

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR A 134.05 160 204 364
3  ADAMIA Mikheil 07.04.2002 GEO A 144.25 162 201 363
4  PASIKOWSKI Olaf 19.07.2001 POL A 144.10 163 181 344
5  STONKUS Karolis 11.04.2001 LTU A 124.55 145 191 336
6  BERGKVIST Jonathan 22.08.2000 SWE A 122.10 143 188 331
7  TUOVINEN Matias 01.01.2001 FIN A 144.60 152 177 329

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  TABATADZE Tornike 10.02.2001 GEO A 143.70 170 202 372


